	[bookmark: _GoBack]Parish
	Name
	Job role
	Office Hours
	Email
	Tel

	Weybridge
	Jan Davidson
Mary Lee
Carmen Narbona
	Secretary
Pastoral Assistant
Liturgy Coordinator
	9.30-1.30 Mon-Fri
	parishpriest@cpp.org.uk 
	01932 842643

	Addlestone
	Sarita Chivers
Brenda
	Parish Administrator
	Mon 10-12, Tues&Thurs 10-3. Wed&Fri 10-12
	Holy.family.addlestone.secretary@hotmail.co.uk 
	01932 848616

	Chertsey
	Nicky Cooper
	Office Assistant
	Mon, Wed, Fri 8.45-11.45
	nicky@stanneschertsey.org.uk 
	01932 562375

	Cobham
	Norma
	secretary
	Wed & Fri 10-12.30
	pp@shpcobham.com 
	01932 862518

	Egham
	Cath Bowers
Julia Rowe
	Secretary
Pastoral Team Sec
& newsletter editor
	Mon & Thurs 9.30-12.30

	parishofegham@yahoo.co.uk 
j.rowe@sky.com 
	01784 477620

	Esher
	Gerrie Green 
Sarah Ross 
	Secretary
Parish Coordinator
	Mon, Wed, Fri 9-3
Mon & Thurs 9-1
	office@holynameesher.org.uk 
sarah@holynameesher.org.uk 
	01372 462451

	Hersham
	Sheila Tickner 
	?PPC Chairman 
	
	Tickners83@hotmail.com 
	01932 881546

	Molesey
	Jacqui de Paula
Yvonne Foster
	Secretary
PPC Chairman
	9.15-12.00 (12.45 Friday)
Office closed Wednesday
	stbarnabaseastmolesey@btconnect.com 
	0208 9418400

	Thames Ditton
	Leonie Elliott
Sister Faith Ede
	Parish Administrator
Parish Sister
	Tues & Fri 9-1
Daily 8.30-2
	office@olchurch.org.uk 
	0208 3982191

	Walton
	Emma Simpkin
Margaret  
	Parish Office Coordinator
	Mon-Thurs 10-1
	mail@sterconwalds.org.uk 
	01932 221101



